
GME SKILLS LAB (APPOINTMENT ONLY)

Date Start Time Program Last Name First Name Email
6/18/2025 1:45pm GS Abiff Muta abiffmuta@gmail.com
6/18/2025 1:45pm GS Barnes Katherine katherinebarnes213@gmail.com
6/18/2025 1:45pm OMFS Polyakov Brannon Brooke brookebrannon.dds@gmail.com

6/18/2025 1:45pm GSp Buxton Claire claire.buxton13@gmail.com
6/18/2025 1:45pm GS Carico Christine christinecarico@gmail.com
6/18/2025 1:45pm GSp Ebunlomo Olutolase tola.ebunlomo@gmail.com
6/18/2025 1:45pm GSp Flores Julio juliocflrs@gmail.com
6/18/2025 1:55pm OMFS Gomes Meredith Meredithhidalgo@gmail.com
6/18/2025 1:55pm OMFS Graham Jymie Jymiegra@gmail.com
6/18/2025 1:55pm OMFS Huie Kristie kristie.huie8@gmail.com
6/18/2025 1:55pm OPHTHO Kumar Anita anikakumar2000@gmail.com
6/18/2025 1:55pm GSp Lecointe Joiliana jlecointe77@gmail.com
6/18/2025 1:55pm GS Munnangi Pujita munnangipujita@gmail.com
6/18/2025 1:55pm GS Obinelo Adaeze Aobinelo@gmail.com
6/18/2025 1:55pm OPHTHO Pan Annabelle annabelle.sfmatch2024@gmail.com
6/18/2025 2:05pm GSp Pero Adriana peroa19@gmail.com
6/18/2025 2:05pm GSp Russell Rachel rachelrussell441@gmail.com
6/18/2025 2:05pm OPHTHO Shah Shreya shreya6345@gmail.com
6/18/2025 2:05pm OMFS Sikaroudi Aria asikaroudi@gmail.com
6/18/2025 2:05pm OPHTHO Skrehot Henry henryskrehot@gmail.com
6/18/2025 2:05pm GS Switalla Kayla kayla.switalla@gmail.com
6/18/2025 2:05pm OPHTHO Thompson Camryn camrynthompsonmatch@gmail.com
6/18/2025 2:05pm GS Wachsmuth Lucas wachsmuthlp@gmail.com
6/18/2025 2:15pm GS Williams Lamario lamariowcard411@gmail.com
6/18/2025 2:15pm GSp Yao Zhuoran zhuoranyao2024@gmail.com
6/18/2025 2:15pm GSp Yessuf Nawal nawal.yessuf@gmail.com
6/18/2025 2:15pm VASC Abure Queen qabure@augusta.edu
6/18/2025 2:15pm PLAS Falade Israel israelofalade@gmail.com
6/18/2025 2:15pm PLAS Gozali Aileen aileen.gozali@gmail.com
6/18/2025 2:15pm PLAS Mocharnuk Joseph jmocharnuk@sbcglobal.net
6/18/2025 2:15pm PLAS Su Shannon shannon.y.su@gmail.com
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